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           Undergraduate Student Council is selling t-shirts for $20/shirt. Visit Suite 100 in Ag. Admin. in Columbus or ...
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           Ag – April 5 th-6 th East Ohio Women in Ag Conference Partnered w/ the American National Cattle Women ...
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    https://ohioline.osu.edu/factsheet/anr-0151  

  
           Extension Aaron Wilson, Ag Weather and Climate Field Specialist; College of Food, Agricultural, and ...  PDF). Summary of short-term weather stresses, corn injury/concern, and management responses. Adapted ...  from doi.org/10.7930/NCA5.2023.CH24 Ag Crops and Livestock corn environmental stress strong storms ...

      


	
    
     2024 Celebration of Students
  

    
    https://ansci.osu.edu/april-15th-2024-april-8th-2024-april-1st-2024-march-25th-2024-march-18th-2024/2024-celebration  

  
           Columbus Ag Admin & Kottman Hall   March 27 th  4:30-7:00 pm CFAES Graduating Student Celebration in  ...

      


	
    
    April Directors' Message
  

    
    https://wooster.osu.edu/newsletter/wooster-campus-connector/april-2024/directors-message/april-directors-message  

  
           surrounding community, such as the Women in Ag (April 5th and 6th), the Solar Eclipse (April 8th), the ...

      




  Pages
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	…
	next ›
	last »
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			We connect with people in all stages of life, from young children to older adults.  We work with families and children, farmers and businessowners, community leaders and elected officials to build better lives, better businesses and better communities to make Ohio great.


			
			  	
			


			
					Locate an office in my county
	Locate a statewide office
	Extension personnel directory


			

		
 
	
  

	
			





  
  ©  2024 The Ohio State University, College of Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences
  	        
  
                
    
      
            
      Fairfield County Office
    

  
  
  
      
        
      
          831 College Ave. Ste D

Lancaster, Ohio 43130


  
  
      Phone:    740-653-5419740-653-5419
  
  
      Fax:     740-687-7010
  
  
          hicks.686@osu.edu
  
  
          


  
    Directions to Fairfield County Extension Office
    

  


  
  

    

  
  
  
  
  
  

    

  



  
              Hours of Operation

            
    
      
        
  
  
      
        
      
          Monday-Friday

7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
  
  
          
  
  

    

  
  
  
  
  
  

    

  

  





  

    
  
      
      
        	The Ohio State University
	College of Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences
	Ohio State University Extension
	Ohio Agricultural Research and Development Center
	Ohio State ATI


      

    

  
  




  
        
  
              Social Media

            
    
      	Fairfield 4-H Facebook
	Fairfield County Extension
	Fairfield Extension Facebook
	Fairfield Extension YouTube
	Master Gardener Volunteer
	OSU Extension Facebook
	OSU Extension YouTube

    

  

  


  
    
      © 2024 | 2120 Fyffe Road | Room 3 Ag Admin Bldg. | Columbus, Ohio 43210 | 614-292-6181


        
Accessibility Accommodation


          If you have a disability and experience difficulty accessing this content request accommodation here.

        Maintenance and Support

        This site designed and maintained by CFAES Marketing and Communications.  For technical support please contact the CFAES Helpdesk. 


          CFAES Diversity  |  Nondiscrimination notice  |  Site Map


    

  




  



  
  

  
  
      







